PUR-1397
Bulk Road Salt

Proze Holdings, LLC

Dover, DE

Morton Salt, Inc.
Chicago, IL

Cargill, Inc. -
Salt, Road Safety
North Olmsted, OH

Eastern Salt Co., Inc.
Lowell, MA

Bulk Road Salt
(per ton - delivered)

$60.00

$61.95

$65.34

$74.54

Government MLO Supplies

USA, Inc.

Mid-Atlantic Salt, LLC
Gladwyne, PA

Compass Minerals
Overland Park, KS

Bulk Road Salt
(per ton - delivered)

$79.00

$91.00

NO BID

Remarks/Exceptions:

Cargill, Inc. - Salt, Road Safety
Packing slips or delivery tickets: Cargill is unable to list the quantity orderd and the quantity back ordered on

delivery tickets. Quantity shipped will be provided.

Bids Opened: 9-19-18



