## PUR-1397 Bulk Road Salt

	Proze Holdings, LLC Dover, DE	Morton Salt, Inc. Chicago, IL	Cargill, Inc Salt, Road Safety North Olmsted, OH	Eastern Salt Co., Inc. Lowell, MA
Bulk Road Salt (per ton - delivered)	\$60.00	\$61.95	\$65.34	\$74.54

	Government MLO Supplies USA, Inc.	Mid-Atlantic Salt, LLC Gladwyne, PA	Compass Minerals Overland Park, KS
Bulk Road Salt (per ton - delivered)	\$79.00	\$91.00	NO BID

## **Remarks/Exceptions:**

## Cargill, Inc. - Salt, Road Safety

Packing slips or delivery tickets: Cargill is unable to list the quantity orderd and the quantity back ordered on delivery tickets. Quantity shipped will be provided.